
July 9–Aug. 31

DOWNTOWN
SUMMER SOUNDS
Presented by

Monday, July 9
Naomi Wachira
Van Vorst Plaza, 426 Terry Ave. N. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
naomiwachira.com

Tuesday, July 10
Happy Heartbreak
Occidental Square
12–1 p.m.
happyheartbreak.bandcamp.com

Wednesday, July 11
Duende Libre
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
alexchadsey.com/projects/duende

Thursday, July 12
SassyBlack
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
sassyblack.com

Friday, July 13
Among Authors
Union Square
12–1 p.m.
amongauthors.com

Monday, July 16
Shaggy Sweet
Van Vorst Plaza, 426 Terry Ave. N. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
shaggysweet.com

Wednesday, July 18
Kim Archer
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
kimarcherband.com

Thursday, July 19
Abbey Arts Presents: ZAHARA
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
zzsings.com

Friday, July 20
Northern Shakedown
Union Square
12–1 p.m.
northernshakedown.com

FULL LINEUP

Free Music 
All Summer Long



Monday, July 23
Headwaves
Van Vorst Plaza, 426 Terry Ave. N. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
headwavesmusic.com

Wednesday, July 25
Nolan Garrett
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
nolangarrett.com

Thursday, July 26
The Black Tones
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
theblacktones.com

Friday, July 27
Caela Bailey
Union Square
12–1 p.m.
caelabailey.com

Monday, July 30
Whitney Mongé
Van Vorst Plaza, 426 Terry Ave. N.
4:30–5:30 p.m.
whitneymonge.com

Wednesday, Aug. 1
The Seattle Women’s Steel Pan Project
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
panwomen.blogspot.com

Thursday, Aug. 2
Abbey Arts Presents: Sundae Crush
City Hall Plaza 
12–1 p.m.
sundaecrush.com

Friday, Aug. 3
General Mojo’s
Freeway Park
12–1 p.m.
generalmojos.com

Monday, Aug. 6
Prom Queen
Day One Playfield, 2121 7th Ave.
4:30–5:30 p.m.
promqueenmusic.com

Wednesday, Aug. 8
Ayron Jones
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
ayronjonesmusic.com

Thursday, Aug. 9
Seattle Women’s Jazz Orchestra
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
swojo.org

Friday, Aug. 10
Warren Dunes feat. Julia Massey
Harbor Steps
12–1 p.m.
warrendunesband.com

Monday, Aug. 13
En Canto
Day One Playfield, 2121 7th Ave. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
encantobrazil.com

Wednesday, Aug. 15
Bleachbear
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
bleachbear.com

Thursday, Aug. 16
Abbey Arts Presents: Honcho Poncho
City Hall Plaza 
12–1 p.m.
honchoponcho.website

Friday, Aug. 17
The Dusty 45s
Harbor Steps
12–1 p.m.
dusty45s.com

Monday, Aug. 20
Lions Ambition
Day One Playfield, 2121 7th Ave. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
lionsambition.net

Wednesday, Aug. 22
Peace & Red Velvet
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
peaceredvelvet.bandcamp.com

Thursday, Aug. 23
Special Explosion
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
specialexplosion.com

Friday, Aug. 24
Tiffany Wilson
Harbor Steps
12–1 p.m.
tiffanywilsonmusic.com

Monday, Aug. 27
Marsalis
Day One Playfield, 2121 7th Ave. 
4:30–5:30 p.m.
marsalisband.com

Tuesday, Aug. 28
The Sky Colony
Westlake Park
12–1 p.m.
theskycolonymusic.com

Wednesday, Aug. 29
PARISALEXA
Pike Place MarketFront
4–5 p.m.
parisalexamusic.com

Thursday, Aug. 30
Abbey Arts Presents: Katie Kuffel
City Hall Plaza
12–1 p.m.
katiekuffel.com

Friday, Aug. 31
Clinton Fearon
Harbor Steps
12–1 p.m.
clintonfearon.com

Thank you to our sponsors

downtownseattle.org/summersounds #DowntownSummerSounds  /  @DSAsummersounds


